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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

REPUBLICAN

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester
Danville
Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston . .

Epping
Exeter ........
Fremont ,

Greenland
Hampstead
Hampton ,

Hampton Falls ,

Kensington ...,

Kingston
Londonderry . .

New CasUe
Newfields
Newineton
Newmarket
Newton ,

North Hampton
Northwood
Nottingham
Plaistow
Portsmouth—
Ward 1

Ward 2 ....
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5 ....
Ward 6 ....

Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham
Windham ....

Totals ....

Sheriff

c
o
tna
S
a
en

270
146
201
333
320
118
179
1143
98

220
1341
147
236
446
1026
251
123
305
441
159
79
102
104
250
495
183
111

355

168
363
289
360
83
43
286
576
1313
177
204
48
256
261

13609

.5
'u
4)
4->
+-»

o
tn

Attorney

s-

W

u
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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

REPUBLICAN

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester
Danville
Deerfield

Dcrry
East Kingston
Epping
Exeter
Fremont
Greenland
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls . . . .

Kensington
Kingston
Londonderry
New Castle
Newfields
Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton . . •

Northwood
Nottingham
Plaistow
Portsmouth—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6

Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton . . .

Stratham
Windham

Totals

COMMISSIONERS

s
03

Q

91

56

70

47

136
213
194
245
56
20

221

1st Dist.

ra

a.)

O
a.

*o

>

2nd Dist.

X

be
c

03
u

C/3

3rd Dist.

tt

.5

aj

^-»

03
U

C/3

1349
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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

DEMOCRATIC

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester
Danville
Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston . . .

Epping
Exeter
Fremont
Greenland ,

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls .

Kensington
Kingston ,

Londonderry
Newcastle ,

Newfields
Newington
Newmarket
Newton ,

North Hampton ,

Northwood
Nottingham
Plaistow ,

Portsmouth—
Ward 1 ,

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5

Ward 6
Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham
Windham

Totals

Sheriff

c
o
c.

en

-

60

.S
'u
V
+-»

n
u

Attorney

<-

be
-a

U

3
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ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

DEMOCRATIC

Atkinson
Auburn ,

Brentwood
Candia
Chester
Danville
Deerfield

Derry ,

East Kingston . . .

Epping
Exeter
Fremont
Greenland ,

Hampstead
Hampton ,

Hampton Falls ,

Kensington .

Kingston
Londonderry
Newcastle
Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood ....

Nottingham ....

Plaistcw
Portsmouth—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3

Ward 4
Ward 5

Ward 6

Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham
Windham

Totals

COMMISSIONERS

1st Dist.

o
u
VJ

'u

Q

22

25

42

153
112
59
75
31
25

34

585

e
-

be
c

V
*->

a
u
in

2nd Dist. 3rd Dist.

10

24

49
36
36
34
15
19

28

264 11

3
a
v
.9
"a
a
0*

43
42

22
11

19
27
158

13

45

79

15
14

53

682
17

45

1285
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STRAFFORD
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

REPUBLICAN

Barrington . . .

Dover—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...
Ward 3 ...
Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Durham
Farmington . .

Lee
Madbury
Middleton ...

Milton
New Durham
Rochester—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...
Ward 3 ...
Ward 4 ...
Ward 5 ...

Ward 6 ...

Rollinsford . .

Somersworth—
Ward 1 ...
Ward 2 ...
Ward 3 ...
Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Strafford ....

Totals . . .

Sheriff

CJM
3
X

30

74
23
53
121
15

118
169
23
13

12
66
72

154
230
78
71

156
157
22

21
40
43
8
8

83

c

be

.5
'C
V
—
S

C/5

Attorney

u
w

8

bo
s

• —

V

U
c/3

Treasurer
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STRAFFORD
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

REPUBLICAN

Barrington
Dover—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5

Durham
Farmington
Lee
Madbury
Middleton
Milton
New Durham
Rochester—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5 M
Ward 6

Rollinsford
Somersworth—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5

Strafford

Register
of

Probate

c

bo

o

to
c
*C
V
+»

u
CO

13
24

24

7

2

i

3

1

3

"83

COMMISSIONERS

CI
>
a
W

c
oM
c

o

86

222
83
183
374
29
507
219
106
58
14
68
58

87
151
49
49
116
87
49

28
52
55
15
11

104

2860

104

297
131
255
557
69
595
218
127
72
13
56
53

93
167
62
48
116
98
68

45
64
73
22
12

113

3528

bC
c
3
o

146

256
102
219
440
36
536
298
118
58
20
100
76

192
341
114
122
206
201
56

46
64
81
29
13
155

4025

bo
e
u
4-*
+>
«!
U
to
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STRAFFORD
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STRAFFORD
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

DEMOCRATIC

Barrington . . .

Dover—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 ...

Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Durham
Farmington . .

Lee
Madbury ....
Middleton ...

Milton
New Durham
Rochester—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 ...

Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Ward 6 ...
Rollinsford . .

Somersworth—
Ward 1 ...

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 ...
Ward 4 ...

Ward 5 ...

Strafford ....

Totals . . .

Register
OF

Pkobate

c

o

34

162
137
71
186
78
107
50
32|
14
5

26
8

36
101
64
143
48
35
66

49
139
155
179

95|
19

2039

COMMISSIONERS

3
<D

U
3
o
U

25

158
143
70
169
79
75
30

20]
11
7

16
3

20
58
59
101
32
15

68

47
135
158

174|

87|
16

1776

• —
o
u
U
H-l

23

101
96
41
126
40
68
37

20|
9
4

21
7

43
86
56
150
47
37
38

43
115
138
155

72]
16

1589

be
c
o
•J

22

97
101
43
131
42
143
27
32|
11

5

12

1

19
53
35
72
22
13

34

37
95
118
133

58|
12

be
c

u
4-*

u
to

1368
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SULLIVAN
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

REPUBLICAN

Acworth
Charlestown
Claremont—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3

Cornish
Croydon
Goshen , w • •

Grantham
Langdon
Lempster
Newport
Plainfield

Springfield
Sunapee
Unity
Washington

Totals

Sheriff

o

55
246

248
587
146
139
62
71
20
48
31
634
173
46

271
35
61

M
.5

u

o

Attorney
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SULLIVAN
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

DEMOCRATIC

Acworth . . .

Charlestown
Claremont—
Ward 1 .

Ward 2 .

Ward 3 .

Cornish . . .

Croydon
Goshen ....
Grantham .

Langdon . . .

Lempster . .

Newport . .

Plainfield ..

Springfield .

Sunapec . . .

Unity
Washington

Totals .

COMMISSIONERS

1st Dist.

u
u
o

23

25

bo
a

• *-<

i~
o>

+->

a
o
in

2nd
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SULLIVAN
COUNTY

September 8, 1970

DEMOCRATIC

Acworth . . .

Charlestown
Claremont—
Ward 1 .

Ward 2 .

Ward 3 .

Cornish . . .

Croydon
Goshen ....

Grantham .

Langdon . . .

Lempster . .

Newport . .

Piainheld ..

Springfield .

Sunapee . . .

Unity
Washington

Totals .

Sheriff

u
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TOTAL REGISTERED REPUBLICANS AND DEMOCRATS
AS OF SEPTEMBER 8, 1970

SUMMARY BY
COUNTIES
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CHESHIRE
COUNTY

Alstead
Chesterfield .

Dublin
Fitzwilliam . .

Gilsura
Harrisville . . ,

Hinsdale
Jaffrey
Keene—
Ward 1 ..

Ward 2 ..

Ward 3 ..

Ward 4 ..

Ward 5 ..

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson
Richmond . .

Rindge
Roxbury ....

Stoddard . . .

Sullivan ....

Surry
Swanzey ....

Troy
Walpole ....

Westmoreland
Winchester .

Totals . .

y

D
«
Pi

341
504
340
428
91
137
521
825

870
622
650
1493
715
356
112
127
86

396
44
59
79
118
814
217
740
298
431

114141

o
S
w
Q

68
199
85
64
44
102
240
479

506
322
223
436
410
148
48
37
28
163
15
6

24
49
357
256
211
73

250

4843

COOS
COUNTY

Atkinson & Gil. Ac. Gt.
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin—
Ward 1

Ward 2
Ward 3

Ward 4
Cambridge
Carroll
Chandler's Purchase . .

Clarksville
Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Purchase .

Cutt's Grant
Dalton , . . . .

Dix's Grant
Dixville
Dummer
Errol

Erving's Gt. or Loc. .

Gorham
Green's Grant
Hadley's Purchase

Jefferson
Kilkenny
Lancaster
Low & Burbank's Gt. .

Martin's Location . . .

Milan
Millsfield
Northumberland
Odell
Pinkham's Grant
Pittsburg
Randolph
Sargent's Purchase . . .

Second College Gt. . . .

Shelburne
Stark
Stewartstown
Stratford
Success

Thompson & Mes. Pur
Wentworth's Loc. ...

Whitefield

Totals

5

a

6u
W
Pi

366
587
1159
186

93

44
575
86

119

'6
68
53

677

188

913

149
3

414

'3
265
127

84
35
197
113

'2

10
468

6990

en

u
O
s
w
Q

975
1089
936
1686

79

23
183
31

83

"4

12
5

693

31

278

99

580

77
6

26
15

76
127

6
178

7298


